Copyright © 2017 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 09.13.17
ITEM#
ESL-A21-16W-327
ESL-A21-16W-330
ESL-A21-16W-340
ESL-A21-16W-350
EFFICACY
(lm/W)

Key Features & Benefits:
Technical Specifications:
Ordering Guide:
A-LAMP SERIES
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
A21 - 16 Watts PAGE 1 OF 1
W
A R R A N T Y
W
ARRANTY
5  Y E A R
DIMMABLE
2.8” Ø
5.
2”
2.8”
Example Part Number: ESL-A21-16W-330
ESL
ESL
A21
TYPE
A21 (A21) 3 (Series 3) 27 (2700 Kelvin)
30 (3000 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
3
GENERATION COLOR
16W (16 Watts)
16W
WATTS